Race Date
October 01, 2022

Place Score Bib No

2022 DAC Conference Championship

Name

1 1 9897
2 2 9899
3 3 9767
4 4 9579
5 5 9709
6 6 9715
7 7 9761
8 8 9870
9 9 9693
10 10 9825
11 11 9644
12 12 9862
13 13 9853
14 14 9879
15 15 9627
16 16 9768
17 17 9631
18 18 9880
19 19 9711
20 20 9826
21 21 9759
22 22 9594
23 23 9592
24 24 9717
25 25 9628
26 26 9829
27 27 9630
28 28 9593
29 29 9821
30 30 9765
31 31 9646
32 32 9819
33 33 9588
34 34 9831
35 35 9576
36 36 9720
37 37 9652
38 38 9710
39 39 9584
40 40 9818
41 41 9760
42 42 9787
43 43 9788
44 44 9762
45 45 9785

Cheyanne Stock
Grace Thomas
Brenna Sobecki
Alyssa Dunlap
Addie Roth

Nicole Vollrath
Lila Gillisse
Elizabeth Ehrhardt
Sydney Churilla
Madisyn Mikels
Destiny Lopez
Brooke Byvoets
Anika Anderson
Liv Hatch

Nadia Brumbaugh
Faith Spain
Jenny Diesem
Meredith Isley
Mackenzie Smith
Brooklyn Reed
Tatum Bumgardner
Allison Van Kley
Ali Sierazy

Marie Weber
Nora Carpenter
Alannah Sweeney
Gabby Dejesus
Madison Trumbo
Briana Krapf
Natalie Poston
Jane Myres

Ave Gurley
Caroline Mills
Hannah Walsh
Grace Carpenter
Hailey Wisz
Jordan Siminski
Tara Schassburger
Lauren Kroft
Allayna Gue
Maggie Connor
Chloe Jensen
Maddy Parry
Megan Lambert
Bailey Chavis

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girl's Varsity

Team
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
LaPorte
Chesterton
Lake Central
Lake Central
LaPorte
Valparaiso
Lake Central
Portage
Crown Point
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Crown Point
LaPorte
Crown Point
Valparaiso
Lake Central
Portage
LaPorte
Chesterton
Chesterton
Lake Central
Crown Point
Portage
Crown Point
Chesterton
Portage
LaPorte
Crown Point
Portage
Chesterton
Portage
Chesterton
Lake Central
Crown Point
Lake Central
Chesterton
Portage
LaPorte
MCHS
MCHS
LaPorte
MCHS

Grade
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
10

10
10

12

11
11
12
10

11
10
10
10

10
11
12
11
12
10

12
10
12

11
10

Time Pace
18:41.6 6:02/M
19:11.1 6:11/M
19:38.8  6:20/M
19:44.4  6:22/M
19:48.1  6:23/M
19:53.7 6:25/M
19:57.4  6:26/M
19:58.8 6:27/M
19:59.6  6:27/M
20:02.6  6:28/M
20:03.1  6:28/M
20:04.3 6:28/M
20:05.3  6:29/M
20:09.8 6:30/M
20:10.2  6:30/M
20:13.2 6:31/M
20:21.5 6:34/M
20:25.8  6:35/M
20:32.6  6:38/M
20:38.6  6:40/M
20:39.2  6:40/M
20:39.6  6:40/M
20:44.8 6:42/M
20:46.3 6:42/M
20:47.6  6:42/M
20:47.9 6:43/M
20:52.8 6:44/M
20:57.8  6:46/M
20:58.9 6:46/M
21:01.5 6:47/M
21:11.3  6:50/M
21:16.1  6:52/M
21:16.3 6:52/M
21:29.6 6:56/M
21:36.9  6:58/M
21:40.6  7:00/M
21:43.4  7:00/M
21:55.3  7:04/M
21:55.4  7:04/M
22:27.6  7:15/M
23:479 T7:41/M
24:34.2  7:56/M
24:57.5 8:03/M
25:09.6 8:07/M
26:11.9 8:27/M

10/01/2022 09:26:35



